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March Results

Queen of Wholesale

Suzy Durkee
runners up

Consultant Name Wholesale

1 Suzy Durkee $2,613

2 Tammy Patton $2,086

3 Melissa Hinkle $1,801

4 Jennifer Milas $1,304

5 Alyssa Farrah $1,204

Queen of Retail Sales

Suzy Durkee
runners up

Consultant Name Sales

1 Suzy Durkee $3,547

2 Tammy Patton $3,392

Queen of Sharing

Chrissy Sengstock
runners up

Consultant Name Recruits

1 Chrissy Sengstock 2

2 Stephanie Thomas 2

3 Tammy Patton 2

4 Amy Sughroue 1

5 Essie Thacker-Cobb 1

Year to date results as of 4/7/2014
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Year to date results as of 4/07/2014

Name Amount
1 Chrissy Sengstock $22,734
2 Amy Sughroue $12,507
3 Tammy Patton $11,685
4 Rebecca Ward $9,906
5 Nicole Larabell $9,799
6 Suzy Durkee $9,482
7 Essie Thacker-Cobb $8,559
8 Annette LaFave $5,611
9 Mary Polkowski $5,343
10 Rita Doroh $4,893
11 Neena Buttignoli $4,744
12 Sandra VanVyve $4,518
13 Darcy Harris $4,407
14 Jennifer Milas $4,189
15 Melissa Hinkle $4,048 Year to date results as of 4/7/2014

Name Recruits
1 Amy Sughroue 6
2 Tammy Patton 4
3 Chrissy Sengstock 3
4 Mary Polkowski 1
5 Nicole Larabell 1



contest ended: 3/15/2014 final results

Congratulations to our stars!

Amy Sughroue
Pearl! Star!

Christine Kurzawa
Emerald! Star!

Chrissy Sengstock
Emerald! Star!

Tammy Patton
Emerald! Star!

Suzy Durkee
Ruby! Star!

Sandra VanVyve
Sapphire! Star!

Rebecca Ward
Sapphire! Star!

Essie Thacker-Cobb
Sapphire! Star!

Jennifer Milas
Sapphire! Star!

Neena Buttignoli
Sapphire! Star!

March Weekly Accomplishment Sheets!March Weekly Accomplishment Sheets!
Name Sales Hours Wage
Suzy Durkee

3/9-3/15 $1,525 7 $87
3/16-3/22 $803 6 $54
3/23-3/29 $1,024 8 $51
3/30-4/5 $196 2 $39

Tammy Patton
3/2-3/8 $1,027 19.5 $21
3/9-3/15 $1,211 38.5 $13
3/16-3/22 $347 6 $23
3/23-3/29 $807 4 $81



DIQs
Tammy Patton

Felicia Benn
Neena Buttignoli
Amanda Diggs
Liz Kaczmarek
Nicole Larabell
Amber Mazzie
Natalie Rossiter
Tammy Skelcy
Amy Sughroue
Sandra VanVyve
Christi Wilcox
Regina Gorman-Shumpert*
Nichole Moore*
Dawn Relyea*
Christina Rudd*
Chicequia Billups*
Denitia Jones*
Tilnisha King*
Tamarsha Marzette*
Neisha Roupe*

Amy Sughroue
Alyssa Farrah
Makesha Jones
Zenobia Kaylor
Kimberly Kronner
Allison Meyer
Jennifer Milas
Anissa Robere
Dorri Russell
Whitney Sughroue
Krystal Thomas
Kim Webb*

Team Leaders
Rita Doroh

Amy Goleski
Eydie Hickerson
Rebecca Johnson
Deanna LaValley
Lynn Lypen
Kathy Prudhomme
Kathleen Williams
Sharon Creed*
Susan Laufle*
Angel Nalezyty*
Neva Rhein*

Chrissy Sengstock
Suzy Durkee
Melissa Hinkle
Mindi Speck
Rebecca Ward
Jillian Winn
Peggy Accardo*
Holly Jacobs*

Star Team Builders
Marcia Beaulieu

Paula Antio
Kathy Smith
Lynne Fiscelli*
Dawn Stroupe*

Debbie Kiser
Diane Binkowski
Debra Hansen
Patty McCain
Susan Brys*
Patricia Krause*
Stacie Stachowiak*
Laura Roth*
Danielle Zuccaro*

Elizabeth Vassallo
Shari McLarty
Lindsay Romanchuk
Laura Weaver*
Erin Lane*

Senior Consultants
Andrea Dodge

Denise Collins*
Christine Murrell*

Annette LaFave
Debbie Kiser
Linda Miller*
Angela Burr*
Linda Tyckoski*

Nicole Larabell
Susan Larabell

Kelly Mac
Maria Cook
Shelley Claeys*

Kim Meltzer
Tammy Patton
Mary Polkowski
Sandra Haroutunian*
Amanda Krogulec*
Wendy Liske*
Cassie Meltzer*
Rosalie Mills*
Lisa Murray*

Monica Parada
Carrie LaHaie
Brenda Andrews*
Maureen Babrick*
Beth Cooper*
Marie Cooper*
Kristen Glaz*
Shari Sanderson*

Mary Polkowski
Essie Thacker-Cobb
Sheilah Larnhart*

Christine Skruba
Elizabeth Patrick
Lauren Slanec
Ellen Gough*

Regina Smith
Rosalyn Vega

Stephanie Thomas
Lisa Smith*
Pamela Jones*
CleveAnn Neely*
Marissa Palmer*

Joanna Walsh
Rhea Rinke

Jennifer Wissa
Elizabeth Vassallo
Victoria Bartold*

Team Builders! Career and Status Levels as of 04/01/2014
*You must place a minimum $225 wholesale order to become active.

Welcome New Business Owners!
ShaDarian Corona-Green

Warren, MI
rec... Neena Buttignoli

Joslyn Dilbert
New Haven, MI

rec... Essie Thacker-Cobb

Regina Gorman-Shumpert
Acworth, GA

rec... Tammy Patton

Melissa Hinkle
Kimball, MI

rec... Chrissy Sengstock

Pamela Jones
Clinton Township, MI

rec... Stephanie Thomas

CleveAnn Neely
Madison Heights, MI

rec... Stephanie Thomas

Dawn Relyea
Kenosha, WI

rec... Tammy Patton

Whitney Sughroue
Burbank, CA

rec... Amy Sughroue

Jillian Winn
Sterling Heights, MI

rec... Chrissy Sengstock

 
 
 

May Birthdays
Name Day
Denise Collins 1
Melanie Fraley 1
Rhea Rinke 1
Joanna Walsh 1
Lisa Luberacki 5
Debbie Kiser 7
Emily Stoll 7
April Loren 8
Julie Chaney 10
Brenda Kerst 12
Donna Perry 12
Doris Orr Britt 13
Angela Burr 13

Name Day
Kelly Mac 13
Vita Holtz 14
Susan Knust 15
Cassie Meltzer 20
Denise Sinke 22
Lisa Smith 22
Liz Kaczmarek 23
Kathy Bugyski 24
Donna Halacoglu 26
Cynthia Lance 27
TeRaye Walker 28
Christine Murrell 31
 

May Anniversaries
Name Years
Christine Kurzawa 21
Pamela James 20
Marcia Beaulieu 17
Carrie Brickner 17
Sharon Perry 15
Kathleen Williams 14
Jennifer Berner 13
Janet Waters 13
Colleen Boggess 12
Kathleen Vorel 12
Rose Pochmara 11
Michele Majewski 10

Name Years
Linda Tyckoski 10
Roxanne Nimelli 9
Angela Burr 8
Terri Kariniemi 8
Kimberly Pirtle 8
Carrie LaHaie 7
Colleen Glombowski6
Wendy Liske 2
Mary Polkowski 2
Denitia Jones 1
Kelly Macleod 1
Tamarsha Marzette 1





May 2014May 2014
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

27 28

Lunch & Learn
Conference Call

12:30 EST

29
Last Day to Place
Telephone Orders

/ Success
Meeting 7PM -

9PM

30
Last Day to Place
Online Orders;
Seminar Priority

Awards
Registration Ends

1
Seminar 2014
Registration
Begins for all

Consultants; May
Day

2 3

4 5

Cinco de Mayo /
Lunch & Learn
Conference Call

12:30 EST

6

National Teachers
Day / Success
Meeting 7PM -

9PM

7 8 9 10
Order Early!

Summer 2014
Promotion Begins

for PCP
Participants

11

Mother's Day

12
Mary Kay's

Birthday; Team
Up Challenge

Ends / Lunch &
Learn Conference

Call 12:30 EST

13

Success Meeting
7PM - 9PM

14 15 16
Summer Issue of
The Look begins
mailing; Summer
2014 Promotion

Begins

17

Armed Forces Day

18 19

Lunch & Learn
Conference Call

12:30 EST

20

Success Meeting
7PM - 9PM

21 22 23 24

25 26

Memorial Day /
Lunch & Learn
Conference Call

12:30 EST

27

Success Meeting
7PM - 9PM

28 29

Last Day to Place
Telephone Orders

30 31

Last Day to Place
Online Orders;
Share the Love

Promotion Ends

Look who
invested

in their business
during March!

Name Amount
1 Suzy Durkee $2,613
2 Tammy Patton $2,086
3 Melissa Hinkle $1,801
4 Jennifer Milas $1,304
5 Alyssa Farrah $1,204
6 Krystal Thomas $1,201
7 Allison Meyer $706
8 Susan Knust $688
9 Chrissy Sengstock $670
10 Anissa Robere $632
11 Amy Sughroue $619
12 Rebecca Ward $614
13 Jillian Winn $606
14 Darcy Harris $584
15 Deanna LaValley $583
16 Rita Doroh $510
17 Diane Binkowski $476
18 Shari McLarty $471
19 Liz Girard $459
20 Kimberly Kronner $440

Name Amount
21 Mary Polkowski $420
22 Sandra VanVyve $401
23 Michele Majewski $392
24 Mary Hoke $360
25 Karen Orlins $351
26 Annette LaFave $346
27 Rose Schulte $338
28 Essie Thacker-Cobb $328
29 Kelly Borman $327
30 Carrie LaHaie $325
31 Kelly Mac $325
32 Mindi Speck $324
33 Neena Buttignoli $295
34 Eydie Hickerson $291
35 Cynthia Lance $280
36 Julie Swierczynski $277
37 Nicole Wilbur $272
38 Sue Fagan $271
39 Amber Mazzie $264
40 Lindsay Romanchuk $263

Name Amount
41 Maria Cook $257
42 Jean Oleksiak $252
43 Stephanie Thomas $250
44 Cathrene Behrens $250
45 Terri Kariniemi $246
46 Tammy Skelcy $246
47 Terri Simants $245
48 Andrea Dodge $235
49 Susan Larabell $232
50 Christi Wilcox $231
51 Sharon Perry $229
52 Natalie Rossiter $229
53 Liz Kaczmarek $228
54 Dorri Russell $228
55 Whitney Sughroue $228
56 Jennifer Wissa $227
57 Tracie Thomes $227
58 Laurie Smart-Gierke $226
59 Elizabeth Vassallo $226
60 Zenobia Kaylor $226

Name Amount
61 Kristen Koral $226
62 Felicia Benn $225
63 Makesha Jones $225
64 Monica Mcelwain $225
65 Rosalyn Vega $225
66 Amanda Diggs $181
67 Shannon Holsbeke $151
68 Tine Belden $127
69 Colleen Glombowski $122
70 Keri Sutton $118
71 Lynnsey Klooster $87
72 Kathleen Williams $86
73 Monica Parada $86
74 Dawn Stroupe $77
75 Diane Ringler $72
76 Debra Hansen $66
77 Stacie Stachowiak $58
78 Alicia Zeisler $41
79 Kathryn Shankin $20
  
 



Visit chriskurzawa.com for Training/Events/Promos

Visit chriskurzawa.com for Training/Events/Promos

Chris Kurzawa
Independent Future Executive Senior Sales Director

14438 Bournemuth Drive
Shelby Township, Michigan 48315

ph 586.246.2626
 
email kurzawa@prodigy.net
web www.chriskurzawa.com

to the beautifulto the beautiful

G971


